- 11/10/25
L 43 songs, 2:47:14 total time, 524.5 MB

Name

Battle of Evermore
9:10 PM SET:
Lullaby

Alabama

Child's Play

Tir Na Nog

9:20 PM SET:
Wounded Knee
Lullaby

A Crown of Stars
Beyond the Sky
9:40 PM SET:

The Ringing Desert
Blessing

Royal Lake

Into The Blue (Oceanus Reprise)
10:00 PM SET:
Baby Toes

Electric City

AFine Line

Maiden Voyage
10:20 PM SET:
Mother Earth
Venezia

Joe Cant's - John McKean's - Willafjord
Honesty

10:40 PM SET:
Sakura

A Child's Prayer
Secrets of the Lotus
Soul Fly Freely
Raindance

11:00 PM SET:

| Turn To You

Sign Language
11:20 PM SET:

The Mountain Of Women
The Beauty of All Things
Darshan Line

Earth Bones
Daydreamer

11:40 PM SET

Akal

Time
4:13
3:00
3:25
8:19
2:39
4:23
3:00
6:10
2:11
4:07
5:36
3:00
4:10
2:58
4:02
6:08
3:00
2:07
4:03
5:15
3:10
3:00
3:26
4:24
2:47
5:57
3:00
3:56
1:58
4:13
5:07
4:48
3:00
3:52
4:57
3:00
4:20
3:42
4:52
0:56
5:16
3:00
2:59

Album
In The Hearts of Others

Summer
Metaraga
Shadow Dancer / Portraits [Disc 1]
Eirlandia

Dance Of The Cranes

Deep Sleep 101

The Best of Douglas Blue Feather
Flyover

Hearts of Space: Universe 3
Flyover

Tranquility: A Real Music Sampler
In The Garden

Breakfast In The Field
Electric Spirit
Labyrinth

Migration Day

The Best of Douglas Blue Feather
Avalon
Dance Upon The Shore

Three Part Invention, Improvisations On ...

Hearts of Space: Universe Sampler 90 (...

Sacred Lullabies
Mystic Messages
Flyover

Future Primitive

The Power Of Love
Sign Language

Song Of The Irish Whistle
Homage to Kindness
Gratitunes

Beyond Grand Canyon
Night Garden

White Sun I

Artist
Trevor Stewart

George Winston

Purna Loka Ensemble
Spencer Brewer

Jeff Johnson & Brian Dunning

Rick Kuethe

Pink Martini

Douglas Blue Feather
Trevor Stewart

Michael Stearns & Ron Sunsinger
Trevor Stewart feat. Rik Stevenson
Mars Lasar

Seay

Michael Hedges
Eric Tingstad
Doug Smith
Bruce Huss

Douglas Blue Feather

John Tesh

Maggie Sansone

Aaberg, Friesen, And Silverman

Shiho

Camille Nelson
Brooks Day
Trevor Stewart
Eko

John Tesh
Montreux

Joanie Madden
David Darling
Max Highstein
Nicholas Gunn
John Nilsen

White Suns
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